W 1
PP 30F
FY-10
FY-21
FY-30
FY-40
FTR
FR

[mm]
Dimensions
How to order
Absolute filter-holder Plenum for deflection grille
Nominal dimensions (in mm)
Accessories
Aluminium vertical frontal double deflection grille
Absolute filter
P
P
 3
0
F
 S
er
ie
s
PP 30F Series
absolute filter-holder endings
Ref. page 95
b
o
cc
h
e
tt
e
 d
i
m
an
d
at
a
W 4
FY 10/21/30/40 Q1/Q2/Q3/KF/4N A S/P/F A/B
FY10 ?? ??? [150-250] [65-600]
FY21 ?? ??? [335-550] [65-600]
FY30 ?? ??? [500-850] [65-600]
FY40 ?? ??? [600-850] [65-600]
FA
FY10 ?? ??? 595 x 595 x 336 FA-7L-10 305x305x68 158
FY10 N4 ??? 515 x 515 x 336 FA-7L-10 305x305x68 158
FY21 ?? ??? 595 x 595 x 376 FA-7L-21 457x457x68 198
FY21 N4 ??? 590 x 590 x 336 FA-7L-21 457x457x68 198
FY30 ?? ??? 665 x 665 x 376 FA-7L-30 545x545x68 198
FY40 ?? ??? 770 x 770 x 426 FA-7L-40 610x610x68 248
fi
lt
e
ri
n
g
Version 09/00
F
Y
 S
er
ie
s
Quick selection
How to order
Absolute filter-holder ending unit
FA absolute filter dimension (not included)
Panel diffuser with deflectors (Q1, Q2 e
Q3), perforated (KF) and at 4 throws (4N)

Starting & ending
pressure drop ps [Pa]
How to order
Polyester waved filter
Thickness (in mm)
Dimensions (in mm)
FO Series
1st filtering stage
F
O
 S
er
ie
s
Ref. page 96
b
o
cc
h
e
tt
e
 d
i
m
an
d
at
a
W 8
FPI12 400x400 [290-1150] [12-40]
FPI12 400x500 [360-1440] [12-40]
FPI12 400x625 [450-1800] [12-40]
FPI12 500x500 [450-1800] [12-40]
FPI12 500x625 [565-2250] [12-40]
FPI22 400x400 [290-1150] [15-46]
FPI22 400x500 [360-1440] [15-46]
FPI22 400x625 [450-1800] [15-46]
FPI22 500x500 [450-1800] [15-46]
FPI22 500x625 [565-2250] [15-46]
FPI 12/22 ???x???
fi
lt
e
ri
n
g
Version 09/00
FPI Series
1st filtering stage
F

Starting & ending
pressure drop ps [Pa]
How to order
Flat filter in AISI 304
Thickness (in mm)
Dimensions (in mm)
Ref. page 96
W 9
FC-6130 1500 150
FC-6161 3000 150
FC-6130
FC-6161
FC 16
FC-CS25
FC-6130 305x610x430 16
FC-6161 610x610x430 28
FC 16 Ø160x400
FC-CS25 25
fi
lt
e
ri
n
g
Version 09/00
FC Series
2nd filtering stage
F
C
 S
er
ie
s
Overview
The FC Series  units are active coals filters. They are
used for filtering to stop the smelling substances
in gaseous state, as to lower their concentration
under the threshold of smell sensitivity, or in case
of pollution gasses, to reduce their concentration to
commonly admitted values.
Quick selection
Model
Air-flow rate
[m3/h]
Starting & ending
pressure drop ps [Pa]
How to order
Model Description
Filter-holders plate, of 5 cartridges
Filter-holders plate, of 9 cartridges
Active coals cartridges
25 kg bag standard active coals
Technical data
- Filtering class G2
- Active coals scales material
- Steel cartridges and black painted microstrechted net
- 400 mm filtering item height
- Standard dimensions 305x610 mm (5 cartridges) and 610x610
mm (9 cartridges)
- Maximum temperature +50 °C
Dimensions
Model
Dimensions
[mm]
Weigh
[kg]
Ref. pag. 96
b
o
cc
h
e
tt
e
 d
i
m
an
d
at
a
W 10
FT65R 288x593 2250 8 [135-600] 65
FT65R 491x593 4100 14 [135-600] 65
FT65R 593x593 5000 17 [135-600] 65
FT85R 288x593 2250 9 [140-600] 85
FT85R 491x593 4100 15 [140-600] 85
FT85R 593x593 5000 19 [140-600] 85
FT95R 288x593 2250 9 [160-600] 95
FT95R 491x593 4100 15 [160-600] 95
FT95R 593x593 5000 19 [160-600] 95
FTR9-07-292-02 2125 7 [120-600] 95
FTR9-09-292-02 2125 9 [120-600] 95
FTR9-14-292-05 4250 14 [120-600] 95
FTR9-18-292-05 4250 18 [120-600] 95
fi
lt
e
ri
n
g
Version 09/00
Technical data
Overview
The FTR Series  units are rigid bag filters. They are
used for micro dusts filtering in the air-treatment
installations for dwelling houses, general laboratories,
hospitals, telephone and data processing stations.
They also are used as absolute filters prefilterings.
- Filtering class F6 (FT65R), F7 (FT85R) and F8 (FT95R)
- Fireproof water-repellent glass microfibre material
- 292 mm thickness
- Standard dimensions 288x593, 491x593 e 593x593 mm
- Plastic containment frame
- Maximum temperature  +80 °C
Quick selection
FTR Series

- Filter media: made of high efficency synthetic fiber.
- Frame: made of galvanized steel.
- Operative temperature:  + 100 ° c.
- Height filtering elements:  380 - 535 - 636 - 737 mm.
Quick selection
Serie FTF
2nd filtering stage
F
T
F
 S
er
ie
s
Model Filter media n° of bags Efficency Sizes
FT160F287592535 Synthetic fiber 5 65% 287x592x535
FT160F287592636 Synthetic fiber 5 65% 287x592x636
FT160F287592737 Synthetic fiber 5 65% 287x592x737
FT160F490592535 Synthetic fiber 8 65% 490x592x535
FT160F490592636 Synthetic fiber 8 65% 490x592x636
FT160F490592737 Synthetic fiber 8 65% 490x592x737
FT160F592592535 Synthetic fiber 10 65% 592x592x535
FT160F592592636 Synthetic fiber 10 65% 592x592x636
FT160F592592737 Synthetic fiber 10 65% 592x592x737
FT185F287592535 Synthetic fiber 5 85% 287x592x535
FT185F287592636 Synthetic fiber 5 85% 287x592x636
FT185F287592737 Synthetic fiber 5 85% 287x592x737
FT185F490592535 Synthetic fiber 8 85% 490x592x535
FT185F490592636 Synthetic fiber 8 85% 490x592x636
FT185F490592737 Synthetic fiber 8 85% 490x592x737
FT185F592592535 Synthetic fiber 10 85% 592x592x535
FT185F592592636 Synthetic fiber 10 85% 592x592x636
FT185F592592737 Synthetic fiber 10 85% 592x592x737
FT195F287592535 Synthetic fiber 5 95% 287x592x535
FT195F287592636 Synthetic fiber 5 95% 287x592x636
FT195F287592737 Synthetic fiber 5 95% 287x592x737
FT195F490592535 Synthetic fiber 8 95% 490x592x535
FT195F490592636 Synthetic fiber 8 95% 490x592x636
FT195F490592737 Synthetic fiber 8 95% 490x592x737
FT195F592592535 Synthetic fiber 10 95% 592x592x535
FT195F592592636 Synthetic fiber 10 95% 592x592x636
FT195F592592737 Synthetic fiber 10 95% 592x592x737
W 13
fi
lt
e
ri
n
g
Version 09/00
Serie FTF
2nd filtering stage
F
T
F
 S
er
ie
s
Model Filter media n° of bags Efficency Sizes
FT4F287592360 Synthetic fiber 3 45% 287x592x360
FT4F287592500 Synthetic fiber 3 45% 287x592x500
FT4F287592600 Synthetic fiber 3 45% 287x592x620
FT4F490592360 Synthetic fiber 5 45% 490x592x360
FT4F490592500 Synthetic fiber 5 45% 490x592x500
FT4F490592600 Synthetic fiber 5 45% 490x592x620
FT4F592592360 Synthetic fiber 6 45% 592x592x360
FT4F592592500 Synthetic fiber 6 45% 592x592x500
FT4F592592600 Synthetic fiber 6 45% 592x592x620
FT5F287592360 Synthetic fiber 3 55% 287x592x360
FT5F287592500 Synthetic fiber 3 55% 287x592x500
FT5F287592600 Synthetic fiber 3 55% 287x592x620
FT5F490592360 Synthetic fiber 5 55% 490x592x360
FT5F490592500 Synthetic fiber 5 55% 490x592x500
FT5F490592600 Synthetic fiber 5 55% 490x592x620
FT5F592592360 Synthetic fiber 6 55% 592x592x360
FT5F592592500 Synthetic fiber 6 55% 592x592x500
FT5F592592600 Synthetic fiber 6 55% 592x592x620
FT860F287592535 Synthetic fiber 4 65% 287x592x535
FT860F287592636 Synthetic fiber 4 65% 287x592x636
FT860F287592737 Synthetic fiber 4 65% 287x592x737
FT860F490592535 Synthetic fiber 6 65% 490x592x535
FT860F490592636 Synthetic fiber 6 65% 490x592x636
FT860F490592737 Synthetic fiber 6 65% 490x592x737
FT860F592592535 Synthetic fiber 8 65% 592x592x535
FT860F592592636 Synthetic fiber 8 65% 592x592x636
FT860F592592737 Synthetic fiber 8 65% 592x592x737
FT885F287592535 Synthetic fiber 4 85% 287x592x535
FT885F287592636 Synthetic fiber 4 85% 287x592x636
FT885F287592737 Synthetic fiber 4 85% 287x592x737
FT885F490592535 Synthetic fiber 6 85% 490x592x535
FT885F490592636 Synthetic fiber 6 85% 490x592x636
FT885F490592737 Synthetic fiber 6 85% 490x592x737
FT885F592592380 Synthetic fiber 8 85% 592x592x380
FT885F592592535 Synthetic fiber 8 85% 592x592x535
FT885F592592636 Synthetic fiber 8 85% 592x592x636
FT885F592592737 Synthetic fiber 8 85% 592x592x737
FT895F287592535 Synthetic fiber 4 95% 287x592x535
FT895F287592636 Synthetic fiber 4 95% 287x592x636
FT895F287592737 Synthetic fiber 4 95% 287x592x737
FT895F490592535 Synthetic fiber 6 95% 490x592x535
FT895F490592636 Synthetic fiber 6 95% 490x592x636
FT895F490592737 Synthetic fiber 6 95% 490x592x737
FT895F592592535 Synthetic fiber 8 95% 592x592x535
FT895F592592636 Synthetic fiber 8 95% 592x592x636
FT895F592592737 Synthetic fiber 8 95% 592x592x737
Ref. pag. 98
W 14
fi
lt